City of Newcastle Golf Club — Ladies FedEx 27 January 2020

Rank

1
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Name
Lisa Mackie
C A Graham
Barbara Franklin
Joanna Cowan
Candi Gunson

£1.60 added to the prize pot (£29.80)

Total Prize Pot: £31.40

Stableford Score
34
33
31
29
21

Winnings
£5.00
£3.00



